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climb in hold to 15000.

left turn to 15000 direct RUZEL and hold, continue 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4280 then climbing 
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altimeter setting. Circling NA south of Rwy 7-25. 

and increase all MDA 140 feet. VDP NA when using Presidio Lely Intl 

altimeter setting not received, use Presidio Lely Intl altimeter setting 

Rwy 7 helicopter visibility reduction below    SM NA. When local 

RNP APCH - GPS.
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VOR/DME airway radials 079 CW 259.
Procedure NA for arrivals on MRF
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